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Başkent Kupası 2019
Thu Sep 12 - Sun Sep 15, 2019 - Ümitköy Spor Kompleksi

LIST OF COMPETITORS

As of THU 12 SEP 2019

Club
Helmet

Number
Gender Name Fed ID

ABSK - ANADOLU BUZ SK 1 W ATLI Işılay Defne

ADSK - ADIM SPOR KULÜBÜ 2 W UĞUR Mesal Ebrar

AKSK - AKPRO MÜHENDİSLİK SK 3 M CAN Hakan Deniz

APSK - ALTIN PATENLER SK 4 M AYDIN Emir Kaner 25-51-002095

5 W AYDIN Eflal Zümra 25-51-002101

6 W ÇİĞDEM Defne 25-51-001909

7 W TANRIVERDİ Elif Nur 25-51-002060

BÇSK - BAŞKENT ÇANKAYA SK 8 M DOĞAN Ege Halil

BITH - BİTHYNİA SK 9 W İNCE Azra

10 M OKAN Kuzey

11 M SAY Eymen Emir 41-51-000568

EBSK - ERZURUM B. BLD. SK 13 M TEKİN Yakup Baran 25-51-001956
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EGSK - ERZURUM GENÇLIK SK W AKAN Damla 25-51-001955

M AKAR Furkan 25-51-000869

M AYGÜN Abdülsamet 25-51-001861

M BOROĞLU Muhammet Eray

M BÜLBÜL Muhammed 25-51-001847

M EREN Muhammet 25-51-001811

W EVGİ Elif 25-51-001221

W GÜLER Hiranur 25-51-001681

M HAN Muhammed Emir 25-51-000873

M HAN Ömer Faruk 25-51-000872

W HAN Aybuke 25-51-001220

W KARABACAK Aleyna

M KELEŞ Emirhan 25-51-001158

M ÖZDEN Emirhan 25-51-001731

M YANIK Muhammed Burak

M YILDIZ Muhammet Mert 25-51-001927

14 W AKAN Damla 25-51-001955

15 M AKAR Furkan 25-51-000869

16 M AYGÜN Abdülsamet 25-51-001861

17 W BAYILMAZ Demet

18 M BOROĞLU Muhammet Eray

19 M BOROĞLU Batuhan 25-51-002132

20 M BOZDAĞ Muhammed 25-51-002116

21 M BOZDAĞ Yusuf Can 25-51-002126

22 M BÜLBÜL Muhammed 25-51-001847

23 M COŞAR Efe 25-51-001814

24 M EREN Muhammet 25-51-001811

25 W EVGİ Elif 25-51-001221

26 W GÜLER Hiranur 25-51-001681

27 M HAN Muhammed Emir 25-51-000873

28 M HAN Ömer Faruk 25-51-000872

29 W HAN Aybuke 25-51-001220

30 M İNİK Ahmet 25-51-001925

31 W KARABACAK Aleyna

32 M KELEŞ Emirhan 25-51-001158

33 W KOCAMAN Başak

34 W MUMCU Aylin 25-51-001930

36 W POLAT Efsa 25-51-002114

37 W POLAT Evra

38 M TAŞYÜREK Mustafa Efe 25-51-002175

39 M ÖZDEN Emirhan 25-51-001731

41 M YANIK Muhammed Burak

42 M YANIK Halil İbrahim 25-51-002115

43 M YILDIZ Muhammet Mert 25-51-001927
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EJSK - EJDER SK M TAHTACİ Murat 25-51-001222

44 W AKSOY Elif Sude 25-51-002167

45 M DAL Berat Efe 25-51-001924

46 M ELYAKUT Muhammet Ulaş

47 W MÜNİROĞLU Eylül 25-51-002123

48 M POLAT Yunus Emre

49 M TAHTACİ Murat 25-51-001222

50 W TEKİN Ela Nur 25-51-001923

52 W TÜRKMENSOY Dursun Ecrin 25-51-002122

EVSK - EVEREST SK 53 W ÇUVALCI Duru

GPSK - GÜMÜŞ PATENLER SK 54 M GÜCELİOĞLU Tuna

KBSK - KOCAELİ BUZ SPORLARı
KULÜBÜ 55 W ABDULREZZAK Damla

56 M GÜNAL Doğay Ali

57 W SARBAN Ayşe Safir 41-51-000569

KFZ - KÖRFEZ BUZ SK 58 W ÇALIMLI Asya Damla 41-51-000459
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KGSK - KOCAELİ GENÇLiK HiZ.
SK M ÇAKIROĞLU Muhammet Çağrı

W DEMİR Asrın Su 41-51-000463

W DURNA Buse

W SELEN Melike 41-51-000456

W ŞİMŞEK Dilruba 41-51-000462

M SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ 41-51-000450

59 W AKKURT Bilge 41-51-000460

60 W AKPINAR Dilara 41-51-000457

61 M ATLI Muhammet Arda 41-51-000608

62 M ATLI Yiğit Mert

63 M ÇAKIROĞLU Muhammet Çağrı

64 W ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir 41-51-000465

65 M ÇEKEN Mert Eren 41-51-000513

66 W DEMİR Asrın Su 41-51-000463

67 M DEMİR Burak

68 W DEMİR Asya Su 41-51-000464

69 W DERİN Elif Doğa 41-51-000532

70 W DURNA Buse

71 M ERDOĞAN M. Doğukan

72 M EROĞLU Toprak Efe 41-51-000467

73 M MİKYAS Yankı Hüseyin 41-51-000555

74 W MİKYAS Sarya 41-51-000556

75 M SAGUN Rüzgar Doruk 41-51-000551

76 W SELEN Melike 41-51-000456

77 W ŞİMŞEK Dilruba 41-51-000462

78 M SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ 41-51-000450

79 M SOYDAN Akın 41-51-000454

80 M TUNCAY Kerem 41-51-000599

81 M YARIMBAŞ Yusuf 41-51-000470

KSK - KOZMOS SK 82 M ÇUKAN Muhammet

KYSK - KUZEY YILDIZI SK 83 W MERT Berra

NAR - NARMAN SK 84 W AĞ Asude 25-51-001926

85 M İNİK Yusuf Remzi 25-51-001774

86 W POLAT Zeynep Ecrin 25-51-001957

87 M TAYGAR Mertcan 25-51-001772

88 M YILDIZ Mehmet Talha 25-51-001928

NEN - NENEHATUN SK 89 W AKSOY Simay

90 M ATEŞ Serhat

91 M DOĞAN Mehmet 25-51-002178

92 M ERCİAS Yahya Yiğit 25-51-002174

93 W ÖZDEN Hayrunisa 25-51-001995

94 W ÖZEKEN Aybüke Nisa

95 W ÖZONUR Azra Özgü 25-51-001929

96 M POLAT Muhammed Efe

97 M POLAT Mustafa 25-51-002186

NIK - NİKOMEDİA GENÇLiK SK 98 W DİZDAR Elif Eda
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NSK - NEBULA SK 99 W ALTUNDAL Asuman

100 W KAMALAK Elif

NTSK - NOTRON SK 101 M KOÇAK Berkay

NVSK - NOVA SK 102 W ÖZCAN Zeynep Aslı

PAL - PALKAR SK M ATAN Metehan 25-51-001258

M AYDEM Fatih 25-51-000751

M CEBENAY Muhammed Melik 25-51-001976

W ÇİRTİ Sema 25-51-000750

M DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra 25-51-001985

M HİŞİR Embiya 25-51-001094

M KARADENİZ Muhammet 25-51-000732

M KEZER Salih Can 25-51-001973

M ÖZDEN Fatih 25-51-001105

M ÖZENGEZ Yaşar Haktan 25-51-001812

M SAYLAR Ömer Faruk 25-51-000727

M YARDIMCI Fırat

105 M ATAN Metehan 25-51-001258

106 M AYDEM Fatih 25-51-000751

107 M CEBENAY Muhammed Melik 25-51-001976

108 W ÇİRTİ Sema 25-51-000750

109 M DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra 25-51-001985

110 W EVGİ Gülçin 25-51-001093

111 W FİDAN Nisa Nur

112 W GÜRBÜZER Zeynep Duru

113 M HİŞİR Embiya 25-51-001094

114 M KARADAĞ İlyas 25-51-001964

115 W KARADAĞ Derya 25-51-001935

116 M KARADENİZ Muhammet 25-51-000732

117 M KAYA Metin 25-51-002054

118 M KEZER Salih Can 25-51-001973

119 M KEZER Ali Can 25-51-001974

120 W MENZEK Zehra 25-51-002065

121 W ÖZBEY Aybüke

122 M ÖZDEN Fatih 25-51-001105

123 M ÖZENGEZ Yaşar Haktan 25-51-001812

124 W PARLAK Fatmanur

125 M SAYLAR Ömer Faruk 25-51-000727

126 M TEMURLENK Ali Berkay 25-51-002069

127 M TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz 25-51-002067

128 M ULUDAĞ Yusuf Miraç

129 W ULUGAĞ Beyza

130 M YARDIMCI Fırat

PİSK - PALANDÖKEN İLÇE
GENÇLIK HIZMETLERI 131 W ATALAY Miray Aybüke

POL - OPOLE 156 W WARAKOMSKA Magdalena

157 M HYDZIK Sebastian

PTSK - ALTIN PATENCİLER SK 132 M TAŞ Elzem
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SEV - SEVGİ SK M TAHTACİ Tuncay 25-51-001808

133 W ASLAN Yaren Güneş

134 W GÜRGÜR Yusuf Numan

135 M MÜNİROĞLU Barış 25-51-002170

136 M TAHTACİ Tuncay 25-51-001808

UNI - UNIKA BUZ PATENI SK M ŞİMŞEK Tunay 34-51-000632

M TAHTACI Davut 34-51-000630

137 M ŞİMŞEK Tunay 34-51-000632

138 M TAHTACI Davut 34-51-000630

VBSK - VEGA BUZ SK 139 M HÜLÜR Taiha Emir

VSK - VENUS SK 140 W YILMAZ Mereyem Nur

YGSK - KOCAELI YURDUM
GENÇLIK SK 141 M DÖNERKAYA Ferhan

142 M DÖNERKAYA Yargı

YSK - YÜKSELIŞ SK 143 W AKDOĞAN Eylül

144 W ALPASLAN Armina Naz

145 W BODUR Beren

146 M BODUR Doruk

147 W ÇELEBİ Aslıhan Ayça

148 W ERTAN Cansu Aylin

149 W ERTAN Zehra Berrin

150 W ERTAN Pervin Nesrin

151 W GÜCELİOĞLU Tuana

152 M KAHRAMAN Utku

153 W KAHRAMAN Ülkü

154 W OKAY Berru

155 M OKAY Tolga


